
 
Winter Holidays Home Work (2019-20) 

Important Note 
➢ Winter vacation will commence on 30.12.2019(Monday) and school will reopen on 

09.01.2020 (Thursday). 

➢ Parents are requested to deposit the tuition fee for quarter (January 2020 - March 

2020) from 1st Jan to 10th Jan to avoid fine. No separate intimation will be sent by the 

school.  

➢ CET schedule has been uploaded on school official website:www.ssdpsphg.com to be 

conducted after vacation. 

 

 

Registration will start for admission to classes 

NSY and L.KG from 13.01.2020 (Monday) 
 

Class : V 

Schedule of CET-4 
DATE DAY SUBJECT                  TOPIC 

10/01/2020 Fri Science  L-6 –Health and Diseases 

16/01/2020 Thur G.K. + 

 Comp  

Ch-48,49,50 

Ch-L-6 Objects in MS PowerPoint 

18/01/2020 Sat Hindi L-15+Ling Badlo + Vachan Badlo 

21/01/2020 Tues English L-9 (R)Around the world + Poem 

(Sing a song of people )+ L-13 

(G)(Dir & Indir Obj)+ Ch-23(G) 

(Punctuation) 

23/01/2020 Thur Maths Ch-Average (full) +   

Ch-Percentage  Ex-9.1 & Ex-9.2 

25/01/2020 Sat Punjabi L-16 + Ginti (91-100) + Bahutey 

shabdaan di tha ik shabad (31-40) 

28/01/2020 Tues S. Science L-7 (Saudi Arabia) 

-------*--------*------ 


